
Crystal Sponsor $1,000Crystal Sponsor $1,000Crystal Sponsor $1,000Crystal Sponsor $1,000    
♦ Company Representative will present a PRISM award the evening of the event    

♦ Company will be recognized on stage, presented with a PRISM award as a phenomenal supporter of the     
        apartment industry    

♦ Sponsoring Company will have Display table set up (Trade Show Style) during the opening reception    

♦ Company will receive 3 free tickets to the event.    

♦ Company name listed on promotional flyers, magazine and DMAA Emails    

♦ Company name on posters for event    

♦ Company name listed on program for evening    

Spectrum Sponsor $500Spectrum Sponsor $500Spectrum Sponsor $500Spectrum Sponsor $500    
♦ Sponsoring Company will have Display table set up (Trade Show Style) during the opening reception    

♦ Company will receive 2 free tickets to the event    

♦ Company name listed on promotional flyers, magazine, and DMAA Emails    

♦ Company name on posters for event    

♦ Company name listed on program for evening    

♦ Company name & logo on PowerPoint Presentation    

Rainbow Sponsor $250Rainbow Sponsor $250Rainbow Sponsor $250Rainbow Sponsor $250    
♦ Company will receive 1 free ticket to the event 

♦ Company name listed on promotional flyers, magazine, and DMAA Emails 

♦ Company name on posters and/or banners for event 

♦ Company name listed on program for evening 

♦ Company name & logo on PowerPoint Presentation 

Valet Parking Sponsor $200Valet Parking Sponsor $200Valet Parking Sponsor $200Valet Parking Sponsor $200    
♦ Company name displayed in front of the venue as sponsor of Valet    

♦ Company provides corporate gift bags for up to 200 cars    

♦ Company name listed on promotional flyers, magazine and DMAA Emails    

♦ Company name on posters for event    

Company 
 
 
Address 
 
 
Phone Number                                                          Fax 

YES! We would love to support this event! Please accept our contribution for the following sponsorship: 
 

Crystal Sponsor $1000 
 

Spectrum Sponsor $500 
 

Rainbow Sponsor $250 
 

Valet Sponsor $200 

Please return this form with payment to: DMAA, 30700 Telegraph Road, Suite 2665, Bingham Farms MI 48025  
or fax 248-594-9804 or sign up and pay online at www.dmaa.net  


